EVENT Malcolm Wilson Rally RES 95007
CLUB Morecambe CC/Kirkby Lonsdale MC/Workington & DMC

DATE 11 March 1995

CHAMPIONSHIPS  ANWCC Forest (Round 1)

OVL CLS No. CLS #DRIVER +Co-DRIVER CLUB CAR C.C. PENALTIES DVR C/D
1 1 86 BI3 Bob Green Mal Capstick  KL¥C Sapphire Cos 20007  48.12
2 2 81 Bl13 Brian Lyall Neil Ewing Escort Cos 20007 48.17
3 3 83 BI3 Steve Petch Peter Croft Durham Impreza 20007 48.17
4 4 B84 BI13 Peter Vassallo Alan Cathers  Whickham Bscort Cos 20007 48.36
5 5 93 B13 Steve Smith Brian Hughes Delta Int 20001  48.43
6 6 102 B13 John Baird Martin Forrest Escort Cos 20007 48.46
T 7 87 B13 Ian Joel Gordon Capstick KLMC Escort Cos 20007 48.58
8 8 82 B13 Brian Bell Philip Mills  Dukeries Escort Cos 20007 49.25
9 9 94 BI3 sMark Perrott  Garry Mamsell Ludlow Bscort Cos 2000T  49.36 40 40

10 10 88 BI13 John Thompson  John Mitchell Clitheroe Escort Cos 20007 49.40
11 11 89 BI13 Gordon Smith Andy McGowan Bscort Cos 20007 50.40
121 6 A7 Jock Armstrong John Richardson Solway 205 6Ti 1900 50.56
132 5 AT Ricky Evans Ian Butcher BTRDA 205 GTi 1900 51,07

14 1 2 A6 Nigel Arnfield Miles Whitelock KLMC Nova G6Si 1600 51.10

15 12 85 BI13 Andrew Burton  Rob Morgan Ludlow Alfa-Ferrari 2900 51.45

16 13 98 BI3 Malloch Nicholl Robert Mumgair Escort Cos 20007 52.05

17 14 110 B13 Andrew Wheatley Ian Bevan BTRDA Sapphire Cos 20007  52.16

18 3 23 A7 Miles Johmson  Alan Hill BTRDA 306 S16 1900 52,27

19 1 95 BIl Michael Watson Geoff Moss Dukeries Escort 2000 52.29

20 15 109 B13 Alan Barr John Murdoch  South Scotland Escort Cos 20007 52.42

21 4 12 A7 Stephen French Ian Orford BTRDA Golf GTi 1800 52.42

22 1 125 B12 Simon Rogers John Little Whickhan Escort 2100 52.58

23 27 96 BI12 tWayne Sisson  #Neill Sisson  KLMC Bscort 2100 53.13 3¢ M

24 5 26 A7 Chris Bown Roger Bown BTRDA Astra 2000 53. 14

25 2 92 Bl11 Simon Crook Alister Crook  PEN Manta 2000 53.21

26 1 115 BI1 Keith Cornell  Tony Hunter BTRDA Escort 2000 53.27

27 16 127 B13 Martin Healer  Martin White  BTRDA Sapphire Cos 20007  53.38

28 6 16 AT Stu Egqlestone Steve Eggleston BTRDA 309 6Ti 1900 53.38

29 7 11 A7 Stewart Hymas  Richard Pulleyn Ripon 205 G6Ti 1900 53.45

300 1 54 K3 Peter Thornton Sam McNeice West Cumberland Astra GSi 2000 53.46

31 3 99 B12 Geoff Wilson Brian Crickett Workington Escort 2100 53.48

32 2 97 B10 Stuart Windsor Leo Todd BTRDA Escort 1600 53.49

33 2 14 A6 Simon Stubbs Alexis Harper BTRDA 205 GTi 1580 5358

3¢ 17 90 BI3 David Turnbull Graeme Kellett Northallerton Escort Cos 20007 54.11

35 3 140 BI1 Dave Goulding  Matt Clark BTRDA Astra 2000 54.12

36 8 28 A7 Hefin Ll-Davies #Andy Marchbank Bala 205 GTi 1900 54,18 35

37 1 4 N2 Scott Bradshaw Dylan Jones Civic VTi 1600 54.31
38 3 21 A6 Les Allfrey Simon Pain BTRDA 205 GTi 1580 54,33
39 3 107 BI0 Geoff Bland Mark Abbott Wigton Escort 1600 54.33
40 4 126 BI1 Calum Cormack  Andrew Irving Spadeadam Escort 2000 54.41
41 18 138 B13 Steven Eyre Martin Milnes 11l Sapphire Cos 20007  54.53
42 19 108 B13 Chris Barker John Stott York Sapphire Cos 20007  55.03
43 4 101 BI10 Mike Davis Julia Rabbett BTRDA Bscort 1600 55.03
44 4 35 A6 Simon Rippon David Battensby BTRDA Nova GSi 1600 55.08
45 2 36 N3 Leigh Armstrong Stuart White  BTRDA 309 6Ti 1900 55.09
46 20 124 B13 Paul Drowne Garth Heard BTRDA Fiesta Cos 20007 55.25
47 2 32 N2 David Benson Steven Benson BTRDA Nova GSi 1600 55.29
48 5 45 A5 Robert Watson  David Marshall BTRDA Nova GTE 1600 55,39
49 5 130 BI0 Adrian Robins  Andrew Takel  BTRDA Sunbeam 1600 55.40
5 9 9 A7 Neil Freeman Phil Sandham  BTRDA 205 6Ti 1900 55351
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141
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17
41
T4
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n
17
57
48
53
64
58
42
13
143
19
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67
139

N3
A5
N2
AT

A
Ab
B10
A7
B12
AT
N3
N3
B10
B13
N1
AT
N3
Ab
N2
A5
B10
AT
A7
N3
N3
A6
AT
AT

X3
N2
A1
LK)
N2
Al
BY
N2
B10
K2
B10
N3
N
Al
Ab
AT
A6
A7
N2
K2
N3
Al
Al
X3
A6
A7

Colin Smith
Duncan Cameron
Dave Hutchinson
Anthony Larkin
Paul Wilson
Chris Heleine
Richard Egger
Graeme Philpott
David Nutt

John Cooledge
John Clinton
Danny Fois

Mark Taylor
Mark Nicholson
Timothy Dalton
Tim Ferris
Linda Taylor
Simon Haskett
tDavid Burns
Chris Tilly
Jin Middlebrook
Alan Desbois
Aziz Tejpar
David Donnelly
Nicholas Tate
Hefin Harries
Chris Aldcroft
David Hudson
Charles Gordon
Mrgt Maundrell
Simon Sparey
John Perrott
Nigel Worrall
Ian Carver

Jim Sharp

Lisa Parish
Steve Cowan
Bill Castleow
Kevern Thompson
John Hamilton
Mike Chinchen
Alan Lightfoot
Gareth Walden
Martin Rowe
Julian Porter
Guy Anderson
Kevin Lee
Richard Roberts
01i Braithwaite
Stephen Hancke
Roger Simpson
Andrew Smith
Paul Hunter
Tony Bird

Andy Pawley

Ian Foot

Phil Jones
Susan Cameron
Tim Hutchinson
Laurie Walker
Daniel Dunbabin
Chris Dewsnap
Pat Eqger

Liz Parr

Rich Crossland
Louise Hanman
Jon Griffiths
Mike Wiseman
Phil Davies
Gav Heseltine
Stew Dale
Martin Gardmer
Fr'k Derbyshire
Yvonne Haskett
Bill Sturrock
Terry Moore
Ray Cleghorn
Denise Beard
Raymond Berris
Malcolm Roberts
Andrew Wilson
Wyn Jones
Jeremy Mather
Ian Harrop
Piers Cave
Rowan Lee

Guy Sparey
Andrew Joll
Guy Weaver
Paul Webb
Michael Carter
Jim Perkins
Simon Ray
David Hancock
Peter Fleming
Howard Pridmore
Andy Juniper
Colin Barr
Richard Collar
Chris Wood
Peter Foy

Dave Taylor
Pan Lee

Paul Morris
Jamie Robins
Adrian Butler
Kevin Booth
Andrew Bull
Jon Pugsley
Sue Bird

Andy Howdle
Joff Haigh

BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
Wallasey
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
Dukeries
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
Ludlow
BTRDA
Ludlow
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
ERO
Knutsford
BTRDA
BTRDA
Spadeadan
BTRDA

BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA
ERO

BTRDA
BTRDA

Dukeries
BTRDA
BTRDA
BTRDA

205 6Ti
205 Rallye
205 GTi
309 6Ti
Escort
205 GTi
Nova GTE
Escort
Astra GTE
Anglia Cos
205 GTi
Escort RS
205 6Ti
Nova
Delta Int
106 Rallye
Astra GTE
205 6Ti
Nova GSi
Nova GTE
Nova
Avenger
205 GTi
205 671
309 6Ti
205 GTi
Corolla
205 6Ti
205 6Ti
309 6Ti
205 6Ti
205 6Ti
205 6Ti
205 6Ti
Nova GTE
205 GTi
Samba Rallye
205 6Ti
Escort
Nova GSi
Sunbean
205 GTi
Nova

306 S16
Nova GSi
205 GTi
Nova GSi
Astra G6Si
Nova GSi
205 GTi
205 GTi
309 6Ti
205 GTi
Escort RS
205 6Ti
205 6Ti

1900
1300
1580
1900
1300
1900
1600
1600
2000
2000
1900
2000
1900
1600
20001
1300
2000
1900
1600
1600
1300
1600
1900
1900
1900
1900
1600
1900
1900
1900
1900
1580
1900
1900
1600
1900
1300
1580
1600
1600
1600
1900
1300
1900
1600
1900
1600
2000
1600
1580
1900
1900
1900
2000
1600
1900

56.16
56.20
56.23
56,26
56.33
56.37
56.43
56.56
57.11
57.17
57.23
57.34
57.42
57.44
57.44
57.53
58.00
58.10
58.17 35
58.17
58.20
58.44
58.45
58.45
59.15
59.21
59.31
59.38
59.52
60.00
60.07
60.13
60.15
60.38
61.25
61.59
64,13
64,32
64.45
66.27
67.48
68.33
70.47
Rad Hose S§55
Rotor Arm SS1
Driveshaft §S1
R/Stub Axle SS6
Retired S84
Retired
Went Off SS85
Retired §S5
Fuel Pump 555
Retired §S2
On Side §S3
Ditched §S5
Retired 586



N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F

63
65

89
15
18

91
100
112
114
116
117
118
122
123
128
129
131
135
136
144
147
148
149

A7
AS
Al
K2
N2
A7
N2
Bl1
B13
B13
B13
B10
B11
B13
B10
B13
B13
B11
B11
B9
B1l
BY
B9
B11
B12

Mike Monaghan
Haydn Williams
Dave Hull
Charles Exton
Paul Taylor
Steve McGregor
Roy Maclennan
Phil Burton
tRussell Morgan
Kevin Proctor
Anthony Eaton
Wyn Hughes

Bob Astley
Dave Wood

Tin Hookway
Dave Warner
Paul Fry

Rick Fry

Paul Wearden

Jason Austin
Anne Watson
Pamela Ludgate

Welsh Border
BTRDA
BTRDA

Suz'ne Emiliani BTRDA

Lindsay Ayris

BTRDA

Lynda-Ann Smith BTRDA

Ian Jones

Mick Fallows
Rob Fairhuorst
Mark Alenius
Peter Hartland
Robert Liles
Alan Davies
Les Waterfall
Stuart Wood

tMartin Pettitt

Mike Steele
Phil Rhodes
Geoff Crabtree

Andrew 0'Hanlon Eamon 0'Hanlon
t0ary Swin'hurst #Martin Beattie

Russ Humphrey
Paul Richards
Darron Spoonmer
Joe Waters

Paul Aram
John Lewis

David Learmouth

Martin Fell

BTRDA
KLMC

Ripon
Northallerton
BTRDA
Workington
Ripon
BTRDA
BTRDA
Furness
Furness
KLEC

BTRDA
Clitheroe
BTRDA
BTRDA

KLMC

205 GTi

Opel Corsa Sprt
309 618
Civic VTi
Nova GTE

205 6Ti

205 6Ti
Escort

Delta Int
Sierra Cos
Sierra Cos
Escort
Darrian 19
Saab 900
Sunbean
Rover Vitesse
Sapphire Cos
Escort
Sierra Cos
Nova Sport
Escort

Mini

Nova

Escort
Sierra

1900
1300
1900
1600
1600
1900
1900
2000

Retired
Driveshaft
0TL

Retired
Retired SS6
Retired
Retired
Selector S§7

20007 Retired

20007 Retired 555

20007 0L

1600 Went Off!
2000 Retired
20007 Retired

1600

2600 Electrics 553

Retireed 556

20007 Retired

2000
2000
1300
2000
1300
1300
2000
2000

Retired

Big Roll!
Retired 552
Retired SS
Went Off S83
Went Off 585
Retired §52
Retired S§3

0

0

0

0



